Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Consult your representative for additional options and finishes.
COOPER LIGHTING - METALUX
®
Specification Features
Construction
5-5/8" deep, para-contoured
housing, die formed code gauge,

PAF=Painted After
Fabrication
Ordering Information
ALN T8
ADF111600
2013-12-18 10:42:05
Catalog No.	 Wt.
ALNG-128T8	 19 lbs.
ALNG-228T8	 19 lbs.
ALNG-132A	 19 lbs.
ALNG-232A	 19 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA